ART. F318 "SONIK™

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAUMMEHOBAHUE
F3181 F318 1 REAR SONIK FIBERGLASS 3AOHAA YACTb KYSOBA SONIK
F3182 F318 2 FRONT SONIK FIBERGLASS MNEPEAHAA YACTb KY3OBA SONIK
F3183 F318 3 SONIK ROLLBAR OYT'A METAITMYECKAA SONIK
F3184 F318 4 HEADREST NnoAroyioBHMK SONIK
F3003 F318 5 COIN MECHANISM PROTECTING PLATE MIACTUHA ONA KPEMNEHNA XKETOHONPUNEMHWKA
F30023 F318 6 COVER FOR COIN DROP BOX KPbILWKA ALLNKA XXKETOHOMNPUNEMHWKA F.1.
F30010 F318 7 INDICATOR LAMP WHOWKALIMOHHAA NAMITA
F30090 F318 8 FIBERGLASS LOCK 3AMOK 3AKPbIBAHVA KY3OBA
F30056 F318 9 REAR RUBBER BUMPER 3AOHWN PE3VHOBbLIV BAMIMEP F.1
F3009 F318 10 CHIN PROTECTOR PAD NnoAayLWwKA BE3ONACHOCTU F.1
F30032 F318 11 STEERING WHEEL PYJlb YTPABJIEHNA F.1.
F31812 F318 12 STEERING WHEEL SHAFT BAJT PYJIA YIPABJIEHNA
F30030 F318 13 REAR WHEEL PROTECTING PLATE SAWNTA 3AOHEIO KOJIECA F.1
M20398 F318 14 SPACER 29X3,5X20 PACMOPHAA LWAMBA 29X3,5X20
F30036 F318 15 UNIVERSAL JOINT KAJIEHBAI PYJTA YINPABINEHUA
B40583 F318 16 BEARING 6301-2RS MoAWNIHKK 6301-2RS
F31817 F318 17 REAR BODY CATCH KPAHLWTEWH KPEMNEHWA 3AOHEV YACTV BAMIMEPA
F31818 F318 18 SPACER 18,5X20X15 PACIMOPHASA LWAMBA 18,5X20X15
F31419 F318 19 CIRCLIP DIAM. 35 MPYX. KONbLIEBOW 3AMOK OVA 35 mm
F30075 F318 20 BEARING 6202 2RS MOAWNITHNK RINVIO 6202-2RS
F31821 F318 21 STEERING PLATE SONIK KPETMEXHAA MNACTUHA BAJIA PYIA YITPABINEHNA
F30011 F318 22 PEDAL SWITCH UPPER PART BEPXHAA HAKITALKA MEOANN TA3A
F30013 F318 23 PEDAL SPRING MPY>XXNHA NMEJAIN TA3A
F30014 F318 24 PEDAL SWITCH LOWER PART HWXHAA YACTb NEJAJTIN TASA
F31825 F318 25 MICRO SWITCH FOR PEDAL MWKPOBBIKITKOYATEb MEJAIIV TASA (MEPHAA)
F30048 F318 26 SUSPENSION SPRING AMAPTUSALIMOHHAA NPYXNHA
F31827 F318 27 BUMPER BAND SONIK BAMMNEPHAA OYI'A SONIK
F30050 F318 28 FRONT RUBBER BUMPER MEPELOHVN PE3VHOBbLIV BAMIMEP F.1
B40426 F318 29 JOIN DIAM. 8 LWAPHWP OVNAM 8mm




F31830 F318 30 STEERING AXLE SONIK OCb YTPABJIEH/A NMOBOPOTOM
F31831 F318 31 SHAFT HOUSING FOR FRONT WHEELS HAKITALOKA BAN ONA NEPEOHNX KOJNEC
F31119 F318 32 BOLT 10X100 BONT 10X100
B40720 F318 33 RIGHT FRONT HOUSING WHEEL KOXYXTIEPE[ MNMPAB. KONECA
B40721 F318 34 LEFT FRONT HOUSING WHEEL KOXYX NMEPEQ JIEB. KONECA
B40722 F318 35 BEARING 6000 2RS nogwnrHMK 6000 2RS
B40723 F318 36 SPACER 55X18X10 LUAMBA PACMNOPHASA 55X18X10
B40630 F318 37 WASHER 10X20 LUAMBA 10X20
B40628 F318 38 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. FAVKA OVAM. 10 mm
F30037 F318 39 BEARING 6003-2RS MoAWNIHKK 6203-2RS
F31840 F318 40 SPLIT RIM BEARING HOUSING YACTb KOJIECHOIO 3A0 OMCKA 260X85
F30084 F318 41 INNER TUBE 3.00-4 KAMEPA OJ14 3.00-4
F30028 F318 42 3.00-4 TYRE LWNHA 3.00-4
F30034 F318 43 2.60X85 DEMI RIM YACTb KOJIECHOIO 3A0 OMCKA 260X85
A10332 F318 44 NUT DIAM. 12 AUT FTAVKA OVAM . 12 mm
F31845 F318 45 SONIK CHASSIS LLUACCU SONIK
F31846 F318 46 SPEED REGULATOR PROTECTION SALLNTA BINOKA YTPABJIEH/A CKOPOCTU
SE2 F318 47 END SWITCH BbIKINMKOYATEIb
F30081-M F318 48 MOTOR 12V FOR REDUCTOR OBUIATENb ONA PEOYKTOPA 12V 2000 G.
F31849 F318 49 REDUCTOR MOTOR BRUSH KOHTAKTHbIE LUETKW OBUTATEJIA
ART. F318 "SONIK™

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAUMEHOBAHUE
F31850 F318 50 BRUSH FASTENING CAP MPOBKA ONA WETKA MOTOPA
F30071-M F318 51 RIGHT REAR WHEEL FOR REDUCTOR MPABbIN KONECHbIV OVNCK PELYKTOPA
RV55 F318 52 END SWITCH RUBBER PE3VHOBbLIE MPOKITAOKN BbIKITKOYATENA
F30094 F318 53 END SWITCH FIXING PLATE MIACTUHA KPEIMJIEHVNA BbIKITIOYATENA
F3008 F318 54 FAST CONNECTOR KOHTAKTHASA KNEVMA
M20240 F318 55 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR MOTOR KITMH LUMNOHKA OBUIATEJTA
F3005 F318 56 HYDRAULIC SHAFT 150NW rMMAOPABIMYECKAA HAMNPABNAIOLLAA 150NW
M20269 F318 57 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR REDUCER KITMH LUMNOHKA  OBUFATENA
RV72 F318 58 MOTOR REDUCER PEQYKTOP TPAHCMWUCUOHbIV




M20331 F318 59 RUBBER PE3VNHOBAA MNMPOKNAOKA

F30062 F318 60 4.10/3.50-5 NYLON RING HEMNTOHOBOE KOJbLIO 4.10/3.50-5

F30086 F318 61 SHUTTING PIN LWTbIPb 3AMKA 3AKPbIBAHWNA

RV73 F318 62 FAST CONNECTOR COVER KNEMMA BEbICTPOIrO KOHTAKTA

F30037 F318 63 BEARING 6003-2RS nogwnrHK 6003-2RS

F30015 F318 64 COIN MECHANISM XETOHOMNPNEMHUK

F31865 F318 65 COIN MECHANISM HOUSING HAKITAOH PAMKA XXETOHOIMNPUEMHWA

F30027 F318 66 COIN DROP BOX AWK ANA NMPUEMA XXETOHOB F.1

F30024 F318 67 LOCK 3AMOK

F30021 F318 68 BATTERY BOX 95 AMP. AWLNK AKKYMYTITATOPA 95 AMP

SELT F318 69 SPEED REGULATOR TDO08/50 12-24V. BJIOK YIMPAAJIEHNA CKOPOCTW TD08/50 12-24V.
F30016 F318 70 LOUDSPEAKER ANHAMWK TPOMKOIOBOPUTE]Tb

F30061 F318 71 4.10/3.50-5 INNER TUBE KAMEPA OJA WNHBI 4.10/3.50-5

F30070 F318 72 4.10/3.50 TYRE LWNHA 4.10/3.50-5

F30063 F318 73 BEARING 6201 2RS MnoAWnNIHUK 6201-2RS

A10332 F318 74 NUT DIAM. 12 AUT FAVKA OVAM 12 mm

F31875 F318 75 NUT DIAM. 20 rOUKA OVAM 20

F31876 F318 76 FIBERGLASS BODY FIXING PLATE KPETEXb ®UKCALIMA KOPITYCA MALLUVHbI
F31877 F318 77 SPACER 5,5X20X15 PACIMOPHASA LWAMBA 5,5X20X15

F31878 F318 78 SONIK SET OF STICKERS KOMITIEKT HAKJTIEEK SONIK

M20325 F318 79 BOLT 10 X35 BONT 10X35

B40626 F318 80 BUMPER BAND SPACER 21X20X10 PACIMOPHASA LWAVMBA BAMMNEPHOW OYIW 21X20X10
F30054 F318 81 WASHER 10X30 LUAMBA 10X30

B40628 F318 82 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. FAMKA. 10 AUT

F31883 F318 83 COMPLETE FIBERGLASS BODY SONIK KY30B B CEOPE SONIK

PESC45 F318 84 CHASSIS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT SONIK QNIEKTPOINMPOBOAKA LHUACCK SONIK

F31885 F318 85 LOWER PROTECTION SONIK HVKHAA SALLNTA SONIK

F305107 F318 86 FIXING METAL PLATE FOR REGULATOR COVER KPOHLWITEWMH KPEMNEHWA 3ALLUNTLI BITOKA YINPAB
M20318 F318 87 NUT. DIAM. 12 FAVIKA OVAM 12 mm

F30097 F318 88 WASHER LWAVBA

F303103 F318 89 COIN BOX COVER LEAVERF.1 JINYMHKA 3AMAK ALLNKA XKETOHOIMNPUEMHUKA
SE17 F318 90 INFRA RED RECEIVER LAMP JIAMMNA NH®POKPACHOI'O NPUNEMHWKA
F303104 F318 91 STEERING WHEEL CENTER COVER LIEHTPATIbHbLIN KOJTMAK PYNSA YNPABJIEHUS




RV19 F318 92 HANDLE FOR SPEED REGULATOR FIXING SAXKMMbI ONA PUKCALIMK BINOKA YINPABEHUA
M20395 F318 93 SPEED REGULATOR RUBBER PEHNHOBBIE NPOKNAOKU AJ1A BJIOKA YINPABJIEHUA
F31894 F318 94 SPOILER HERBY CMOWNEP BO3OYXAMOTOKA SONIK

F30087 F318 95 3.00-4 COMPLETE WHEEL KOJIECO B CEOPE 3.00-4

F30089DX F318 96 COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 RIGHT SLICKS KOJNECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5 NMPABAA CTOPOHA
F30089SX F318 97 COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 LEFT SLICKS KOJNECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5 JIEBAA CTOPOHA
F30315 F317 98 REAR PVC BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM 3AIOHW NBX BAMIMEP ANA OLD DREAM

F30314 F317 99 REAR RUBBER BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM 3AOHWN PE3VHOBBLIV BAMIMNEP OLD DREAM




